
1200 King County
Courthouse

516 Third Avenue
Seattle, WA 98104

King County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12010-0486

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:9/13/2010 Environment and Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action:10/25/2010 10/25/2010

Enactment date: 11/3/2010 16951Enactment #:

Title: AN ORDINANCE authorizing the King County executive to execute an amendment to the interlocal
agreement with the King County Ferry District extending the expiration date by one year, from
December 31, 2010, to December 31, 2011.

Sponsors: Larry Phillips, Jan Drago

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 16951.pdf, 2. A. Second Addendum to Interlocal Agreement Between King County and the King
County Ferry District Regarding Administrative and Support Services, 3. 2010-0486 For Intro.doc, 4.
2010-0486 Fiscal Note.xls, 5. 2010-0486 Staff report - KCFD-KC ILA ext

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Hearing HeldMetropolitan King County Council10/25/2010 1

PassedMetropolitan King County Council10/25/2010 1 Pass

DeferredMetropolitan King County Council9/27/2010 1

Recommended Do Pass ConsentEnvironment and Transportation
Committee

9/14/2010 1 Pass

Introduced and ReferredMetropolitan King County Council9/13/2010 1

King County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

